JAPON IMPORT

Fire cracker ®

> Japanese maples > Acer palmatum

1.5 litres
14 litres
3 litres
4 litres

7.5 litres

Description

ref. 1189

26,50€
95,00¢€
32,00€
38,00€
72,00€

[+] Show on the website

Fine leaves, laciniées crimson purplish brightness becoming brown orange in
fall. Fast growth This variety is often used to form some topics in trays in the
Japanese gardens thanks to his/her/its vigor and his/her/its compact port. Dutch
selection. Variety protected ® under License forbidden multiplication.

Technical description

Species Acer palmatum
Variety Fire cracker ®
Leaf colour Purple leaves

Leaf shape Dissectum

Adult height Less than 2 meters
Shape Semi-spread

Exposure Sun


http://www.japonimport.com
https://www.maillot-erable.com/en/boutique/37_acer-palmatum/1189_fire-cracker

