Fire cracker ®

› Japanese maples › Acer palmatum



1.5 litres	26,50€
14 litres	95,00€
3 litres	32,00€
4 litres	38,00€
7.5 litres	72,00€

[+] Show on the website

ref. 1189

Description

Fine leaves, laciniées crimson purplish brightness becoming brown orange in fall. Fast growth This variety is often used to form some topics in trays in the Japanese gardens thanks to his/her/its vigor and his/her/its compact port. Dutch selection. Variety protected ® under License forbidden multiplication.

Technical description

Species Acer palmatum Variety Fire cracker ® Leaf colour Purple leaves Leaf shape Dissectum

Less than 2 meters Adult height

Shape Semi-spread

Exposure Sun